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SALPAUSSELAN HIIHDOT
LAHDESSA 6.3.-9.3. 1924

Suomen Armeijan hithtoammunta
Lahti 7.3.1924

Nimi

Name
Tykkimies Tolvanen
Kersantti Eskelinen
Kersantti Ronko
Kersantti Klemola
Vaapeli Laine
Kersantti Lappalainen
Tm. Pietarinen
Kersantti Thurman
Luutnantti Elomaa
Sotamies Heinonen

Rykmentti

P.P.P. 3.

K.T.R. 2.

K.T.R. 3.

KT.T.R.1.

P.J.P.

J.T.R.

U.R.

R.T.R.

Rykmentti

K.T.R.3.
P.P.P.3.
P.S.R.
K.S.R.
T.R.
K.T.R.2.
K.T.R.2.
P.P.P.3.
P.P.P.3.
P.P.P.3.

Pisteet
Points

30
48
1
107
125
132
147
151

Pisteet
Points

7,0

11,5
15,5
15,5
16,0
16,0
24,0
24,0
29,0
31,0



